11 Mart 2000 Cumartesi

1. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

3

4

5

At ismi
BEST DIAMOND(5)

SIRAD(4) (GB)
MR.GURHAN(3) (USA)
ISMETHAN(1)

KARAMURAT(2) (USA)

IKILi() 27,25 b

Yas
3ydd

3yde
3yae
3yde

3yde

Yaris Sonuglan

G3 58 kg,
1.)32.000 £ 2)12.800 ¢
1.)6.400 ¢ 2)2.560 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

THE BEST - BLACK DIAMOND* (GB) 565  B.GOKCE
SON PARDO (GB) - CORNY STORY (GB) 58 Y.TUNG
SAFAWAN (GB) - FOX OA (FR) 58 ABIRDAL
GRAND LODGE (USA) - RVER JEF (USA) 58 AATCI
KNOWN FACT (USA) - KLASSY KRS (USA) 58 H.KARATAS

1900 Kum
3.)6.400 ¢
3)1280¢%
Sahip Antrenérii

M HAN. SAHIN Y.B.TASKAN
M HAN. SAHIN Y.B.TASKAN
HAS. ADALI MYIGITER
S.KOZGOLAK S.CANER
OzZD. ATMAN K.ARDA

Derece

2.05.60

2.06.01

2.06.10

20797

2.08.53

Adana Hipdromu (31. Yans Giinii)

4)3200
4)640 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk

4

2

HP
95

91

98

88

101



